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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ITA DI GIAMBATTISTA Enrico WC Blues FC 1980 R M 2.7 RSA00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RSA BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC 2000 M 2.15 RSA00000000 yes

COLLINGS Alexander WC UCT Cape Town 1996 R M 2.4 RSA0000WC01 yes

LEBONA Finbarr WC Bishops FC 1999 M 2.1 RSA00000000 Non

LEHMANN Carl-Phillip WC Bishops FC 1998 M 2.17 RSA00000000 yes

LONGMORE Angus WC Bishops FC 2000 M 2.28 Non

MCGREGOR Alaric WC Bishops FC 2000 L M 2.10 RSA00000000 yes

MEY Trevor WC Blues FC 1985 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

NDEBELE NDABEZINHLE WC UCT CAPE TOWN 1993 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 Non

NELSON Dylan WC USSK Stellenbosch 1994 R M 2.20 RSA00000000 yes

RICHARDSON Luke WC UCT Cape Town 1993 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

SCHMIDT Ludwig WC USSK Stellenbosch 1986 R M 2.5 RSA00000000 yes

SCHWARTZ Paul WC Blues FC 1987 R M 2.11 RSA00000000 yes

SMIT Corné WC SFA Stellenbosch 2001 R M 2.22 RSA00000000 Non

TAYLOR Skye Jade WC Blues FC 1996 R M 2.3 RSA00000000 yes

  14 Participants (10 present)
 

2 Nations, 15 Participants (11 present)



FWC Eden

Cape Town (RSA)
12.06.2016

OFFICIAL

Foil mixed

Individuel

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Federation South Africa
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 001 35.0 RSA LEBONA Finbarr WC Bishops FC M Non

2. 2 003 28.0 RSA TAYLOR Skye Jade WC Blues FC M yes

3. 2 004 28.0 RSA COLLINGS Alexander WC UCT Cape Town M yes

4. 2 005 27.0 RSA SCHMIDT Ludwig WC USSK Stellenbosch M yes

5. 2 007 26.0 ITA DI GIAMBATTISTA Enrico WC Blues FC M yes

6. 2 010 21.0 RSA MCGREGOR Alaric WC Bishops FC M yes

7. 2 011 20.0 RSA SCHWARTZ Paul WC Blues FC M yes

8. 2 015 12.0 RSA BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC M yes

9. 2 017 12.0 RSA LEHMANN Carl-Phillip WC Bishops FC M yes

10. 2 020 12.0 RSA NELSON Dylan WC USSK Stellenbosch M yes

11. 2 022 9.0 RSA SMIT Corné WC SFA Stellenbosch M Non

12. 2 028 6.0 RSA LONGMORE Angus WC Bishops FC M Non

T 9 999 RSA RICHARDSON Luke WC UCT Cape Town M yes

T 9 999 RSA MEY Trevor WC Blues FC M yes

T 9 999 RSA NDEBELE NDABEZINHLE WC UCT CAPE TOWN M Non

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] Western Cape Senior Ranking Herrenflorett Foil male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 11 Participants

1 First round
14.06. 18:00

11 Participants
1 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
14.06. 18:00

Table of 16

11 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] Western Cape Senior Ranking Herrenflorett Foil male Senior
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste 2

WOLSKI Samuel, RSA WC UCT CAPE TOWN , TITUS Marius, RSA WC SFA
Stellenbosch

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
TAYLOR Skye Jade RSA Blues FC 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
SCHWARTZ Paul RSA Blues FC 2 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
MCGREGOR Alaric RSA Bishops FC 3 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 21 12 0.800 9 2.
LEHMANN Carl-Phillip RSA Bishops FC 4 D1 D4 D4 V5 V5 2 19 17 0.400 2 4.
NELSON Dylan RSA USSK Stellenbosch 5 D0 D0 D0 D1 D1 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
RICHARDSON Luke RSA UCT Cape Town 6 D1 D2 D0 D1 V5 1 9 21 0.200 -12 5.

Pool 2 | Piste 4

MCGREGOR Robert, RSA WC UCT Cape Town , TITUS Marius, RSA WC SFA
Stellenbosch

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
DI GIAMBATTISTA Enrico ITA Blues FC 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
MEY Trevor RSA Blues FC 2 D0 V5 V5 V5 3 15 12 0.750 3 2.
SCHMIDT Ludwig RSA USSK Stellenbosch 3 D2 D1 D4 V5 1 12 19 0.250 -7 4.
COLLINGS Alexander RSA UCT Cape Town 4 D2 D4 V5 V5 2 16 14 0.500 2 3.
BERGH Mark RSA Bishops FC 5 D2 D2 D4 D0 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RSA TAYLOR Skye Jade Blues FC 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

2 ITA DI GIAMBATTISTA Enrico Blues FC 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

3 RSA MCGREGOR Alaric Bishops FC 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 Q

4 RSA MEY Trevor Blues FC 3 4 15 12 0.750 3 Q

5 RSA SCHWARTZ Paul Blues FC 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

6 RSA COLLINGS Alexander UCT Cape Town 2 4 16 14 0.500 2 Q

7 RSA LEHMANN Carl-Phillip Bishops FC 2 5 19 17 0.400 2 Q

8 RSA SCHMIDT Ludwig USSK Stellenbosch 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7 Q

9 RSA RICHARDSON Luke UCT Cape Town 1 5 9 21 0.200 -12 Q

10 RSA BERGH Mark Bishops FC 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

11 RSA NELSON Dylan USSK Stellenbosch 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
TAYLOR Skye Jade
WC Blues FC

RSA

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

9
RICHARDSON Luke
WC UCT Cape Town

RSA D 8

8
SCHMIDT Ludwig
WC USSK Stellenbosch

RSA V 15

 

 

5
SCHWARTZ Paul
WC Blues FC

RSA

12 *** bye ***

 

 

13 *** bye ***

4
MEY Trevor
WC Blues FC

RSA

 

 

3
MCGREGOR Alaric
WC Bishops FC

RSA

14 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

11
NELSON Dylan
WC USSK Stellenbosch

RSA 0

6
COLLINGS Alexander
WC UCT Cape Town

RSA V 15

 

  Piste

7
LEHMANN Carl-Phillip
WC Bishops FC

RSA V 15

10
BERGH Mark
WC Bishops FC

RSA D 8

 

 

15 *** bye ***

2
DI GIAMBATTISTA Enrico
WC Blues FC

ITA

 

Piste 3

TAYLOR Skye Jade
WC Blues FC

RSA V 15

SCHMIDT Ludwig
WC USSK Stellenbosch

RSA D 6

R: MCGREGOR Robert (RSA)

Piste

SCHWARTZ Paul
WC Blues FC

RSA V 15

MEY Trevor
WC Blues FC

RSA D 14

Piste 1

MCGREGOR Alaric
WC Bishops FC

RSA D 14

COLLINGS Alexander
WC UCT Cape Town

RSA V 15

R: BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)

Piste 2

LEHMANN Carl-Phillip
WC Bishops FC

RSA D 5

DI GIAMBATTISTA Enrico
WC Blues FC

ITA V 15

R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

Piste 1

TAYLOR Skye Jade
WC Blues FC

RSA V 15

SCHWARTZ Paul (5)
WC Blues FC

RSA D 8

R: MCGREGOR Robert (RSA)

Piste 2

COLLINGS Alexander (6)
WC UCT Cape Town

RSA V 15

DI GIAMBATTISTA Enrico
WC Blues FC

ITA D 9

R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

Piste 2

TAYLOR Skye Jade
WC Blues FC

RSA D 12

COLLINGS Alexander (6)
WC UCT Cape Town

RSA V 15

R: TITUS Marius (RSA) / BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RSA COLLINGS Alexander WC UCT Cape Town 1996

2 RSA TAYLOR Skye Jade WC Blues FC 1996

3 ITA DI GIAMBATTISTA Enrico WC Blues FC 1980

3 RSA SCHWARTZ Paul WC Blues FC 1987

Table of 8

5 RSA MCGREGOR Alaric WC Bishops FC 2000

6 RSA MEY Trevor WC Blues FC 1985

7 RSA LEHMANN Carl-Phillip WC Bishops FC 1998

8 RSA SCHMIDT Ludwig WC USSK Stellenbosch 1986

Table of 16

9 RSA RICHARDSON Luke WC UCT Cape Town 1993

10 RSA BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC 2000

11 RSA NELSON Dylan WC USSK Stellenbosch 1994
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name
Pools
12.06.

DE
12.06.

Ref Vid Ass

BEL C RIDON Louis 0 0 0

ITA C DI GIAMBATTISTA Enrico 0 0 0

RSA N N P TITUS Marius 2 3 5 0 0

N N MCGREGOR Robert 1 2 3 0 0

N WOLSKI Samuel 1 1 0 0

N N BOSMAN Abraham 2 2 0 0

6 Referees


